​
ACTILINK-SC 6-1
200 W Servo motor fully integrated with ultra-compact servo drive
ACTILINK-SC 6-1 is a 200 W servo motor with an
integrated ultra-compact servo drive, designed for
applications in automation, transportation and others.
Designed for extra-low voltage environments, it offers
high output, high power density and superior efficiency  in
a minimal footprint. It includes an 18-bit feedback system
for accurate position sensing and high-performance motion
control. Certified functional safety at SiL3 / PLe is integrated.
Optional configurations including a holding brake and an
embedded micro PLC. The unit is available with three
connector interface options to support flexible system
integration.
TYPE CODES
The following specific ACTILINK-SC variants are covered by this datasheet:
 EtherCAT Ethernet/IP PROFINET
ISO​
(M8 / M12)
ASC1-061A-0K-025-ECMH-M2G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-BK-025-ECMH-M2G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-0K-025-ECMH-M2G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-BK-025-ECMH-M2G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-0K-025-EIMH-M2G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-BK-025-EIMH-M2G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-0K-025-EIMH-M2G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-BK-025-EIMH-M2G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-0K-025-EPMH-M2G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-BK-025-EPMH-M2G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-0K-025-EPMH-M2G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-BK-025-EPMH-M2G3-STO-04
I-TEC
ASC1-061A-0K-025-ECMH-H2G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-BK-025-ECMH-H2G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-0K-025-ECMH-H2G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-BK-025-ECMH-H2G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-0K-025-EIMH-H2G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-BK-025-EIMH-H2G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-0K-025-EIMH-H2G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-BK-025-EIMH-H2G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-0K-025-EPMH-H2G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-BK-025-EPMH-H2G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-0K-025-EPMH-H2G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-BK-025-EPMH-H2G3-STO-04
Y-TEC
ASC1-061A-0K-025-ECMH-H4G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-BK-025-ECMH-H4G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-0K-025-ECMH-H4G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-BK-025-ECMH-H4G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-0K-025-EIMH-H4G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-BK-025-EIMH-H4G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-0K-025-EIMH-H4G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-BK-025-EIMH-H4G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-0K-025-EPMH-H4G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-BK-025-EPMH-H4G3-STO-01
ASC1-061A-0K-025-EPMH-H4G3-STO-04
ASC1-061A-BK-025-EPMH-H4G3-STO-04
Variants ASC1-061A-0...  without brake, ASC1-061A-B... with brake​
Variants ...-01 standard servo functionality, ...-04 standard servo with micro PLC functionality  (available on request)
PERFORMANCE DATA
Rated / Continuous Operation
Continuous Stall Torque 0.65 Nm

	ACTILINK-SC 6-1
	TYPE CODES
	PERFORMANCE DATA
	CONTROL AND ELECTRONICS FEATURES
	DC Bus Voltage
	24-60 V
	DC Current Max Continuous*
	M12 Connector: 32 ADC
	I-Tec / Y-Tec Connector: 25 ADC
	Inverter Rated Current
	20 A RMS
	Inverter Peak Current
	60 A RMS